1346/3
1345/3
1344/3
29486/3
29487/3
23996/4
7944/2

7943/2
4205/4
7942/4
4204/3
17176/2
7941/3
7940/4
30483/4
7939/3
18346/3
25030/4
28077/4
7938/3
12659/4
12658/4

18657/4
23533/4
16651/4
20199/3

7937/4
24000/3

19839/4
31222/4
4203/4
20626/2
12656/4
4202/4
1455/4
24464/2
19047/4
7936/4
7935/4
1414/4
20627/4
12754/4
26700/4
1413/4
12653/4
12655/4
28078/2
23998/2
20628/4
20629/4
20630/4
1415/4
1454/4
15279/2
1377/2

Mezotnis Anete
MeZotnis Biruta
MeZotnis Indulis
MeZraups Valentins
MeZraups Voldemars
MeZroze Ansis
MeZséts Lilija
Tochter Valda

Sohn Péteris

MeZséts Péteris
MeZséts Uldis
MeZulis Eriks
MeZulis Gustavs
MeZulis Imants
MeZulis Karlis
MeZulis Reinholds
MeZus-MeZstrauts Mirdza
MeZvaveris Voldemars
MeZzile Karlis
Micans Roberts
Mickus Janis
Michaelsens Rudolfs
Michailovs Aleksejs
Michailova Anastasija
Sohn Eduards

Sohn Aleksandrs

Michailova
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs

Anna
Antips
Arturs
Averjans
Fevronija
Janis

(Nach Petschorlag verschickt)

Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailova
Michailovs
Michailova
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs
Michailovs

Michailovs-

Jefrosina
Konstantins
Konstantins
Jelena
Marianna
Mikelis
Nikolajs
Nikolagjs
Nina Zenija
Olga

0lga
Péteris
Safrans
Semjons
Spiridons
Vasilijs
Vasilsks
Laidip$ Mikelis

Michalovskis Aleksandrs
Michail¥evics Anna
Michalovskis Antons
Michalovskis Kazimirs
Michalovskis Leons
Michasenoks Janis
Michajevs Jevgenijs
Michelsons-Silars Harijs
Michelsons Irma

1899.
1927
1924.
AN
JLIy

1892.
1905.

1911
1911

5.4d.
3.4

19055
1919
A
YO WT
1918.
19054
1918.
1916.
1904.
1900.
1913
1918.
1903.
1910.
1909.
1938.
1989
1903
1922
1917,
30.J.
1898.
1907.

1891

1912

1906 .
1921
1888.
1909.
2235
1895.
1924.
1933
68.J.
17
1880.
1922
At
1912.
1882.
1913.
1896.
1890.
1923
1920.
1925.
1907.
1908.
1917
SL26TEX

1891

1901

277

18.V
12.XI1
14.VII

14.1X

29,1

6.VIII
2HXT
29.X

11.VI
14.VI
241X

14.VIII
28.X1I

13/ Il
Sl
11.X

16.1V

25.1X

22.X1I
25.V

9.XII
Sl

27.V
27.X1

11.1IX
29.X
20.XI
17.X

Jelgava, Liela 46-4
Jelgava, Liela 46-4
Jelgava, Liela 46-4
Salienas Darzniekos
Salienas Landzuros

0zolnieku Saulstaros
Bérzaunes 0zolkalnos
Bérzaunes 0zolkalnos
Bérzaunes 0zolkalnos
Bérzaunes 0zolkalnos

Ziemelblazma
1.Nometgu 45-2
Salaspili

Kandava, 0zolu iela
Litene

Riga, Augustines 8-12
Ventas Kenuzos

Rézekne, Krustpils 10
Nigrandas Al%os

Riga, Antonijas 26-31
Riga, Puskina 8-14
Riga, Daugavpils 29-9
Riga, Daugavpils 29-9
Riga, Daugavpils 29-9
Riga, Gertrudes 37-7
Bikernieku Karalev$lina
Jaungulbené

Aglonas pasta

Riga, Lubanas 31-16
Daugavpili, Nometnes 29

Riga, Elijas 14-3
R7ga, m.Kénipa 13-2
Riga, 1.Monetu 9-4b

Daugavpili, Kraslavas iela

Riga, Latgales 56-3
Riga, Tallinas 81-64
Riga, Ausekla 4-10
Maka$&nu Ivgolova
Gulbene

Jelgava, 29-17
Bérzgales Kozulovas
Riga, Purva 6-11

Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,

Latgales 56-3
Brivibas g. 80-3
Purva 6-11
Latgales 56-3
Riga, Ladplésa 129-16
Riga, Dzirnavu 86/88-6
VecmuiZas Rempos
Griva, Grécinieku 21-1
Griva, Grécinieku 21-1
Griva, Grécinieku 21-1
Riga, Maskavas 56-16
Riga, Katolu 17-40
Litene

Riga, Stabu 30-13




